
Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) Authorization:01 - Current Year Appropriations

Agency : Romblon State University Report Status:SUBMITTED

Operating Unit : N/A

Organization Code (UACS) : 080470000000

Funding Source Code (as clustered): 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. Fund Cluster: 101,102, 151)

Due and 

Demandable

Not Yet Due 

and 

Demandable
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I. Agency Specific Budget 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 01101101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 01101101 315,450,000.00 0 315,450,000.00 310,980,469.00 0 0 0 310,980,469.00 37,140,499.00 94,029,366.68 76,765,718.33 88,317,261.99 296,252,846.00 37,140,499.00 57,040,219.57 44,266,777.70 81,505,512.06 219,953,008.33 4,469,531.00 14,727,623.00 0 76,299,837.67

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 38,658,000.00 0 38,658,000.00 34,188,469.00 0 0 0 34,188,469.00 6,357,691.70 8,688,353.59 7,931,170.72 9,892,683.49 32,869,899.50 6,357,691.70 8,688,353.59 7,931,170.72 9,881,483.49 32,858,699.50 4,469,531.00 1,318,569.50 0 11,200.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 22,990,000.00 0 22,990,000.00 22,990,000.00 0 0 0 22,990,000.00 4,392,847.74 6,272,080.33 4,600,247.49 6,406,254.94 21,671,430.50 4,392,847.74 6,272,080.33 4,600,247.49 6,395,054.94 21,660,230.50 0 1,318,569.50 0 11,200.00

PS 0 15,445,000.00 0 15,445,000.00 15,445,000.00 0 0 0 15,445,000.00 3,460,582.18 5,096,217.03 3,819,868.22 3,062,681.27 15,439,348.70 3,460,582.18 5,096,217.03 3,819,868.22 3,062,681.27 15,439,348.70 0 5,651.30 0 0

MOOE 0 7,545,000.00 0 7,545,000.00 7,545,000.00 0 0 0 7,545,000.00 932,265.56 1,175,863.30 780,379.27 3,343,573.67 6,232,081.80 932,265.56 1,175,863.30 780,379.27 3,332,373.67 6,220,881.80 0 1,312,918.20 0 11,200.00

Administration of Personnel Benefits 100000100002000 15,668,000.00 0 15,668,000.00 11,198,469.00 0 0 0 11,198,469.00 1,964,843.96 2,416,273.26 3,330,923.23 3,486,428.55 11,198,469.00 1,964,843.96 2,416,273.26 3,330,923.23 3,486,428.55 11,198,469.00 4,469,531.00 0 0 0

PS 0 15,668,000.00 0 15,668,000.00 11,198,469.00 0 0 0 11,198,469.00 1,964,843.96 2,416,273.26 3,330,923.23 3,486,428.55 11,198,469.00 1,964,843.96 2,416,273.26 3,330,923.23 3,486,428.55 11,198,469.00 4,469,531.00 0 0 0

Support to Operations 200000000000000 3,605,000.00 0 3,605,000.00 3,605,000.00 0 0 0 3,605,000.00 725,737.26 908,044.78 572,437.05 1,062,966.88 3,269,185.97 725,737.26 908,044.78 572,437.05 1,062,966.88 3,269,185.97 0 335,814.03 0 0

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 3,605,000.00 0 3,605,000.00 3,605,000.00 0 0 0 3,605,000.00 725,737.26 908,044.78 572,437.05 1,062,966.88 3,269,185.97 725,737.26 908,044.78 572,437.05 1,062,966.88 3,269,185.97 0 335,814.03 0 0

PS 0 2,682,000.00 0 2,682,000.00 2,682,000.00 0 0 0 2,682,000.00 626,025.00 676,200.00 471,725.33 788,015.00 2,561,965.33 626,025.00 676,200.00 471,725.33 788,015.00 2,561,965.33 0 120,034.67 0 0

MOOE 0 923,000.00 0 923,000.00 923,000.00 0 0 0 923,000.00 99,712.26 231,844.78 100,711.72 274,951.88 707,220.64 99,712.26 231,844.78 100,711.72 274,951.88 707,220.64 0 215,779.36 0 0

Operations 300000000000000 273,187,000.00 0 273,187,000.00 273,187,000.00 0 0 0 273,187,000.00 30,057,070.04 84,432,968.31 68,262,110.56 77,361,611.62 260,113,760.53 30,057,070.04 47,443,821.20 35,763,169.93 70,561,061.69 183,825,122.86 0 13,073,239.47 0 76,288,637.67

OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve 

inclusive growth and access of deserving but poor students to 

quality tertiary education increased 310000000000000 239,694,000.00 0 239,694,000.00 239,694,000.00 0 0 0 239,694,000.00 29,301,124.22 57,148,149.93 67,793,775.05 72,632,676.91 226,875,726.11 29,301,124.22 42,990,014.63 31,927,254.24 57,216,090.59 161,434,483.68 0 12,818,273.89 0 65,441,242.43

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 239,694,000.00 0 239,694,000.00 239,694,000.00 0 0 0 239,694,000.00 29,301,124.22 57,148,149.93 67,793,775.05 72,632,676.91 226,875,726.11 29,301,124.22 42,990,014.63 31,927,254.24 57,216,090.59 161,434,483.68 0 12,818,273.89 0 65,441,242.43

Provision of Higher Education Services including P1,100,000 for  

Tulong- Dunong 310100100001000 211,643,000.00 0 211,643,000.00 211,643,000.00 0 0 0 211,643,000.00 29,301,124.22 40,491,520.16 61,405,356.25 69,483,089.91 200,681,090.54 29,301,124.22 40,491,520.16 31,927,254.24 52,045,180.23 153,765,078.85 0 10,961,909.46 0 46,916,011.69

PS 0 139,993,000.00 0 139,993,000.00 139,993,000.00 0 0 0 139,993,000.00 27,303,856.66 37,649,267.75 27,123,730.57 43,747,456.03 135,824,311.01 27,303,856.66 37,649,267.75 27,123,730.57 43,747,456.03 135,824,311.01 0 4,168,688.99 0 0

MOOE 0 15,607,000.00 0 15,607,000.00 15,607,000.00 0 0 0 15,607,000.00 1,997,267.56 2,842,252.41 4,803,523.67 4,693,749.73 14,336,793.37 1,997,267.56 2,842,252.41 4,803,523.67 1,744,422.85 11,387,466.49 0 1,270,206.63 0 2,949,326.88

CO 0 56,043,000.00 0 56,043,000.00 56,043,000.00 0 0 0 56,043,000.00 0 0 29,478,102.01 21,041,884.15 50,519,986.16 0 0 0 6,553,301.35 6,553,301.35 0 5,523,013.84 0 43,966,684.81

Locally-Funded Project(s) 310100200000000 28,051,000.00 0 28,051,000.00 28,051,000.00 0 0 0 28,051,000.00 0 16,656,629.77 6,388,418.80 3,149,587.00 26,194,635.57 0 2,498,494.47 0 5,170,910.36 7,669,404.83 0 1,856,364.43 0 18,525,230.74

Construction of College of Engineering and Technology Building 310100200002000 18,051,000.00 0 18,051,000.00 18,051,000.00 0 0 0 18,051,000.00 0 16,656,629.77 1,393,474.80 0 18,050,104.57 0 2,498,494.47 0 5,170,910.36 7,669,404.83 0 895.43 0 10,380,699.74

CO 0 18,051,000.00 0 18,051,000.00 18,051,000.00 0 0 0 18,051,000.00 0 16,656,629.77 1,393,474.80 0 18,050,104.57 0 2,498,494.47 0 5,170,910.36 7,669,404.83 0 895.43 0 10,380,699.74

Construction/Repair/Rehabilitation of Academic Building 310100200003000 5,000,000.00 0 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0 0 0 5,000,000.00 0 0 0 3,149,587.00 3,149,587.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,850,413.00 0 3,149,587.00

CO 0 5,000,000.00 0 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0 0 0 5,000,000.00 0 0 0 3,149,587.00 3,149,587.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,850,413.00 0 3,149,587.00

Purchase of Various Equipment Outlay 310100200004000 5,000,000.00 0 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0 0 0 5,000,000.00 0 0 4,994,944.00 0 4,994,944.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,056.00 0 4,994,944.00

CO 0 5,000,000.00 0 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0 0 0 5,000,000.00 0 0 4,994,944.00 0 4,994,944.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,056.00 0 4,994,944.00

OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic 

productivity and innovation 320000000000000 17,415,000.00 0 17,415,000.00 17,415,000.00 0 0 0 17,415,000.00 684,132.72 14,304,541.00 340,784.51 1,830,764.70 17,160,222.93 684,132.72 2,425,951.31 3,708,364.69 7,050,151.26 13,868,599.98 0 254,777.07 0 3,291,622.95

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 1,025,000.00 0 1,025,000.00 1,025,000.00 0 0 0 1,025,000.00 74,540.10 213,244.87 73,149.16 409,289.80 770,223.93 74,540.10 213,244.87 73,149.16 409,289.80 770,223.93 0 254,776.07 0 0

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 1,025,000.00 0 1,025,000.00 1,025,000.00 0 0 0 1,025,000.00 74,540.10 213,244.87 73,149.16 409,289.80 770,223.93 74,540.10 213,244.87 73,149.16 409,289.80 770,223.93 0 254,776.07 0 0

PS 0 211,000.00 0 211,000.00 211,000.00 0 0 0 211,000.00 42,042.00 59,842.00 41,742.00 59,587.93 203,213.93 42,042.00 59,842.00 41,742.00 59,587.93 203,213.93 0 7,786.07 0 0

MOOE 0 814,000.00 0 814,000.00 814,000.00 0 0 0 814,000.00 32,498.10 153,402.87 31,407.16 349,701.87 567,010.00 32,498.10 153,402.87 31,407.16 349,701.87 567,010.00 0 246,990.00 0 0

RESEARCH PROGRAM 320200000000000 16,390,000.00 0 16,390,000.00 16,390,000.00 0 0 0 16,390,000.00 609,592.62 14,091,296.13 267,635.35 1,421,474.90 16,389,999.00 609,592.62 2,212,706.44 3,635,215.53 6,640,861.46 13,098,376.05 0 1.00 0 3,291,622.95

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 1,390,000.00 0 1,390,000.00 1,390,000.00 0 0 0 1,390,000.00 609,592.62 116,484.73 267,635.35 396,287.30 1,390,000.00 609,592.62 116,484.73 267,635.35 396,287.30 1,390,000.00 0 0 0 0

MOOE 0 1,390,000.00 0 1,390,000.00 1,390,000.00 0 0 0 1,390,000.00 609,592.62 116,484.73 267,635.35 396,287.30 1,390,000.00 609,592.62 116,484.73 267,635.35 396,287.30 1,390,000.00 0 0 0 0

Locally-Funded Project(s) 320200200000000 15,000,000.00 0 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0 0 0 15,000,000.00 0 13,974,811.40 0 1,025,187.60 14,999,999.00 0 2,096,221.71 3,367,580.18 6,244,574.16 11,708,376.05 0 1.00 0 3,291,622.95

Construction of Research Building 320200200001000 15,000,000.00 0 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0 0 0 15,000,000.00 0 13,974,811.40 0 1,025,187.60 14,999,999.00 0 2,096,221.71 3,367,580.18 6,244,574.16 11,708,376.05 0 1.00 0 3,291,622.95

CO 0 15,000,000.00 0 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0 0 0 15,000,000.00 0 13,974,811.40 0 1,025,187.60 14,999,999.00 0 2,096,221.71 3,367,580.18 6,244,574.16 11,708,376.05 0 1.00 0 3,291,622.95

OO : Community engagement increased 330000000000000 16,078,000.00 0 16,078,000.00 16,078,000.00 0 0 0 16,078,000.00 71,813.10 12,980,277.38 127,551.00 2,898,170.01 16,077,811.49 71,813.10 2,027,855.26 127,551.00 6,294,819.84 8,522,039.20 0 188.51 0 7,555,772.29

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 330100000000000 16,078,000.00 0 16,078,000.00 16,078,000.00 0 0 0 16,078,000.00 71,813.10 12,980,277.38 127,551.00 2,898,170.01 16,077,811.49 71,813.10 2,027,855.26 127,551.00 6,294,819.84 8,522,039.20 0 188.51 0 7,555,772.29

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 1,078,000.00 0 1,078,000.00 1,078,000.00 0 0 0 1,078,000.00 71,813.10 95,074.88 127,551.00 783,561.02 1,078,000.00 71,813.10 95,074.88 127,551.00 783,561.02 1,078,000.00 0 0 0 0

MOOE 0 1,078,000.00 0 1,078,000.00 1,078,000.00 0 0 0 1,078,000.00 71,813.10 95,074.88 127,551.00 783,561.02 1,078,000.00 71,813.10 95,074.88 127,551.00 783,561.02 1,078,000.00 0 0 0 0

Locally-Funded Project(s) 330100200000000 15,000,000.00 0 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0 0 0 15,000,000.00 0 12,885,202.50 0 2,114,608.99 14,999,811.49 0 1,932,780.38 0 5,511,258.82 7,444,039.20 0 188.51 0 7,555,772.29

Construction of Extension and Training Center 330100200001000 15,000,000.00 0 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0 0 0 15,000,000.00 0 12,885,202.50 0 2,114,608.99 14,999,811.49 0 1,932,780.38 0 5,511,258.82 7,444,039.20 0 188.51 0 7,555,772.29

CO 0 15,000,000.00 0 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0 0 0 15,000,000.00 0 12,885,202.50 0 2,114,608.99 14,999,811.49 0 1,932,780.38 0 5,511,258.82 7,444,039.20 0 188.51 0 7,555,772.29

Sub-Total, Agency-Specific 0 315,450,000.00 0 315,450,000.00 310,980,469.00 0 0 0 310,980,469.00 37,140,499.00 94,029,366.68 76,765,718.33 88,317,261.99 296,252,846.00 37,140,499.00 57,040,219.57 44,266,777.70 81,505,512.06 219,953,008.33 4,469,531.00 14,727,623.00 0 76,299,837.67

PS 0 173,999,000.00 0 173,999,000.00 169,529,469.00 0 0 0 169,529,469.00 33,397,349.80 45,897,800.04 34,787,989.35 51,144,168.78 165,227,307.97 33,397,349.80 45,897,800.04 34,787,989.35 51,144,168.78 165,227,307.97 4,469,531.00 4,302,161.03 0 0

MOOE 0 27,357,000.00 0 27,357,000.00 27,357,000.00 0 0 0 27,357,000.00 3,743,149.20 4,614,922.97 6,111,208.17 9,841,825.47 24,311,105.81 3,743,149.20 4,614,922.97 6,111,208.17 6,881,298.59 21,350,578.93 0 3,045,894.19 0 2,960,526.88

Fin Ex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CO 0 114,094,000.00 0 114,094,000.00 114,094,000.00 0 0 0 114,094,000.00 0 43,516,643.67 35,866,520.81 27,331,267.74 106,714,432.22 0 6,527,496.56 3,367,580.18 23,480,044.69 33,375,121.43 0 7,379,567.78 0 73,339,310.79

II. Automatic Appropriations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 01104102 14,443,000.00 0 14,443,000.00 14,443,000.00 0 0 0 14,443,000.00 3,598,646.73 3,714,781.42 3,589,592.41 3,493,630.74 14,396,651.30 3,598,646.73 3,714,781.42 3,589,592.41 3,493,630.74 14,396,651.30 0 46,348.70 0 0

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 1,194,000.00 0 1,194,000.00 1,194,000.00 0 0 0 1,194,000.00 590,776.56 264,023.60 85,917.41 206,933.73 1,147,651.30 590,776.56 264,023.60 85,917.41 206,933.73 1,147,651.30 0 46,348.70 0 0

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 1,194,000.00 0 1,194,000.00 1,194,000.00 0 0 0 1,194,000.00 590,776.56 264,023.60 85,917.41 206,933.73 1,147,651.30 590,776.56 264,023.60 85,917.41 206,933.73 1,147,651.30 0 46,348.70 0 0

PS 0 1,194,000.00 0 1,194,000.00 1,194,000.00 0 0 0 1,194,000.00 590,776.56 264,023.60 85,917.41 206,933.73 1,147,651.30 590,776.56 264,023.60 85,917.41 206,933.73 1,147,651.30 0 46,348.70 0 0

Support to Operations 200000000000000 221,000.00 0 221,000.00 221,000.00 0 0 0 221,000.00 49,347.00 16,449.00 0 155,204.00 221,000.00 49,347.00 16,449.00 0 155,204.00 221,000.00 0 0 0 0

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 221,000.00 0 221,000.00 221,000.00 0 0 0 221,000.00 49,347.00 16,449.00 0 155,204.00 221,000.00 49,347.00 16,449.00 0 155,204.00 221,000.00 0 0 0 0

PS 0 221,000.00 0 221,000.00 221,000.00 0 0 0 221,000.00 49,347.00 16,449.00 0 155,204.00 221,000.00 49,347.00 16,449.00 0 155,204.00 221,000.00 0 0 0 0

Operations 300000000000000 13,028,000.00 0 13,028,000.00 13,028,000.00 0 0 0 13,028,000.00 2,958,523.17 3,434,308.82 3,503,675.00 3,131,493.01 13,028,000.00 2,958,523.17 3,434,308.82 3,503,675.00 3,131,493.01 13,028,000.00 0 0 0 0

OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve 

inclusive growth and access of deserving but poor students to 

quality tertiary education increased 310000000000000 13,011,000.00 0 13,011,000.00 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 0

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 13,011,000.00 0 13,011,000.00 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 0

Provision of Higher Education Services including P1,100,000 for  

Tulong- Dunong 310100100001000 13,011,000.00 0 13,011,000.00 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 0

PS 0 13,011,000.00 0 13,011,000.00 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 2,954,234.13 3,432,879.14 3,503,675.00 3,120,211.73 13,011,000.00 0 0 0 0

OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic 

productivity and innovation 320000000000000 17,000.00 0 17,000.00 17,000.00 0 0 0 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 0 0 0 0

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 320100000000000 17,000.00 0 17,000.00 17,000.00 0 0 0 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 0 0 0 0

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 17,000.00 0 17,000.00 17,000.00 0 0 0 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 0 0 0 0

PS 0 17,000.00 0 17,000.00 17,000.00 0 0 0 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 4,289.04 1,429.68 0 11,281.28 17,000.00 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations 0 14,443,000.00 0 14,443,000.00 14,443,000.00 0 0 0 14,443,000.00 3,598,646.73 3,714,781.42 3,589,592.41 3,493,630.74 14,396,651.30 3,598,646.73 3,714,781.42 3,589,592.41 3,493,630.74 14,396,651.30 0 46,348.70 0 0

PS 0 14,443,000.00 0 14,443,000.00 14,443,000.00 0 0 0 14,443,000.00 3,598,646.73 3,714,781.42 3,589,592.41 3,493,630.74 14,396,651.30 3,598,646.73 3,714,781.42 3,589,592.41 3,493,630.74 14,396,651.30 0 46,348.70 0 0

MOOE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fin Ex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2018
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March 31

2nd Quarter 

Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter 

Ending Dec. 31
Total

Unobligated 

Allotment

1st Quarter 

Ending March 31

2nd Quarter 

Ending June 30

3rd Quarter 

Ending Sept. 30

4th Quarter 

Ending Dec. 31
Total

Unreleased 

Appropriations

III. Special Purpose Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pension and Gratuity Fund 01101407 0 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 0

Purpose 400000000000000 0 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 0

Pension and Gratuity Fund 400800000000000 0 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 0

For payment of retirement and terminal leave benefits 400800000002000 0 64,051.00 64,051.00 64,051.00 0 0 0 64,051.00 0 0 64,051.00 0 64,051.00 0 0 64,051.00 0 64,051.00 0 0 0 0

PS 0 0 64,051.00 64,051.00 64,051.00 0 0 0 64,051.00 0 0 64,051.00 0 64,051.00 0 0 64,051.00 0 64,051.00 0 0 0 0

For payment of monetization of leave credits 400800000004000 0 1,410,547.00 1,410,547.00 1,410,547.00 0 0 0 1,410,547.00 0 0 1,410,547.00 0 1,410,547.00 0 0 1,410,547.00 0 1,410,547.00 0 0 0 0

PS 0 0 1,410,547.00 1,410,547.00 1,410,547.00 0 0 0 1,410,547.00 0 0 1,410,547.00 0 1,410,547.00 0 0 1,410,547.00 0 1,410,547.00 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total, SPF 0 0 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 0

PS 0 0 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 1,474,598.00 0 1,474,598.00 0 0 0 0

MOOE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fin Ex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 329,893,000.00 1,474,598.00 331,367,598.00 326,898,067.00 0 0 0 326,898,067.00 40,739,145.73 97,744,148.10 81,829,908.74 91,810,892.73 312,124,095.30 40,739,145.73 60,755,000.99 49,330,968.11 84,999,142.80 235,824,257.63 4,469,531.00 14,773,971.70 0 76,299,837.67

PS 0 188,442,000.00 1,474,598.00 189,916,598.00 185,447,067.00 0 0 0 185,447,067.00 36,995,996.53 49,612,581.46 39,852,179.76 54,637,799.52 181,098,557.27 36,995,996.53 49,612,581.46 39,852,179.76 54,637,799.52 181,098,557.27 4,469,531.00 4,348,509.73 0 0

MOOE 0 27,357,000.00 0 27,357,000.00 27,357,000.00 0 0 0 27,357,000.00 3,743,149.20 4,614,922.97 6,111,208.17 9,841,825.47 24,311,105.81 3,743,149.20 4,614,922.97 6,111,208.17 6,881,298.59 21,350,578.93 0 3,045,894.19 0 2,960,526.88

Fin Ex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CO 0 114,094,000.00 0 114,094,000.00 114,094,000.00 0 0 0 114,094,000.00 0 43,516,643.67 35,866,520.81 27,331,267.74 106,714,432.22 0 6,527,496.56 3,367,580.18 23,480,044.69 33,375,121.43 0 7,379,567.78 0 73,339,310.79
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